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Item(s) pack size Rate Amount 

HBSAg Card 
HIV Card 

Urine For Albumin/sugar 
Urine for Pregnancy stip and card 

Malaria Antigen pf/pv_ 
Urine strip for 10 Para (Laura)_

Urine strip for 5 Para 
Syphlis Card For VDRL 

RAPID ASO (Latex Slide Test)_ 
RAPID CRP (Latex Slide Test) 

RAPID RA (Latex Slide Test) 
RAPID WIDAL (O, H, AH, BH) Slide Test 

WIDAL (O, H, AH, BH) Test Tube Method 
Blood Group Kit (Antisera)_ 

GLUCOSE (GOD-POD)
CHOLESTEROL (CHOD-POD mathod) 

DIRECT HDL CHOLESTEROL 

50 
50 
100 
50 
50 
100 
100 
50 
20 
20 
20 
4 5m 
4x50m 
3 10ml 
4x50ml 
4x25m 

2 x 24/2 x8 ml each 
4x25m 
4x50m 

Per Pack 
Per Pack 
Per Pack 
Per Pack 

Per Pack 

Per Pack 
Per Pack 

Per Pack 
Per Pack 

Per Pack 

Per Pack 

each 
each 
each 

3 

14 

ach 

each 

TRIGLYCERIDES (GPO-PAP 
BILIRUBIN (T&D) 

(Modified Jendrassik method) 
SGOT (AST) Kinetic 
SGPT (ALT) Kinetic 

ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE (pNPP) KineticC 
URIC ACID (Uricase 

UREA (NED kinetic) 
CREATININE FK (Kinetic) 

RA (Quantitative immune turbid metric 

each 

each 
20 5*10ml 

5*10ml 
310ml 
5X5ML 

4x 20/4x 5MI 

each 
each 

each 

each 
each 24 

2 x 25/ 2 x 25ml 

50ml 
50m 
1X50ml 
25 test 

2 x 20/2 x 5MI 
25 test 

regent pack 
regent pack 
regent pack 
regent pack 
5 It 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
25 test 
25 test 
96 test 
96 test 
96 test 
96 test 
96 test 
96 test 
96 test 
25 test 

each 

each 
ASO (Quantitative) 

Calcium (OCPC) 
CRP (Rapid quantitativeTest Finecare) 

CRP (Quantitative) 
HbA1C (Rapid quantitative Test Finecare) 

Electrolyte (Na, K, CI) Medica 
Electrolyte Internal filling solution medica 

Electrolyte daily cleaning solution medica 
Electrolyte easily level control medica 

Sodium Hypochlorite 
Diluent (20 liter) mindray M-30 D 

Rinse Cleaner (20 liter) mindray M-30 R 
Lyse (500ml) mindray M-30 CFL 

Probe cleaner (17ml) mindray 
Quality Control (17ml) mindray 

Vitamin D (Rapid quantitativeTest Finecare) 
(Rapid quantitativeTest Finecare) 

each 
28 

each 
Per Pack 

2 

each 
each 

31 

32 
each 

each 
each 

33 

each 
each 
each 
each 39 

40 each 
each 41 

42 each 

Per Pack 
Per Pack 
Per Pack 

43 PSA 
CA-125 (Elisa)_ 45 

46 
47 

Vitamin B12 (Elisa) 
(Elisa) 
(Elisa) 
(Elisa)_ 

HbsAg (Elisa) 
Ferritin (Elisa) 

(Rapid quantitativeTest Finecare)

Per Pack LH 
Per Pack 
Per Pack 
Per Pack 
Per Pack 

FSH 
48 PRL 
49 
50 

51 T3 Per Pack 

Per Pack 



T4 
TSH 

IL-6 

(Rapid quantitativeTest Finecare) 
(Rapid quantitativeTest Finecare) 
(Rapid quantitativeTest Finecare)_ 

Per Pack 
Per Pack 

Per Pack 

Per Pack 
Per Pack 
Per Pack 
Per Pack 

25test 
25 test 
25 test 
25 test 
96 test 
96 test 
96 test 
18 It 
5 h Itr 

|2 Itr 
|500ml 
500ml 
5It 
250ml 
5000ml 

55 D-Dimer (Rapid quantitativeTest Finecare) 56 T3 (Elisa) 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 

T4 (Elisa) 
(Elisa) 

Isotonac ( nihon koden)_ 
Cleanac ( nihon koden)_ 

Cleanac -3 (nihon koden)_ 
Hemolynac -3n 

BARIUM CHLORIDE 10% w/v 
BENADICTS REAGENT 
FOUCHET'S REAGENT 

DRABKIN'S SOLUTION with Standard 

TSH 
each 

63 
64 
65 
66 

each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 

(For Hb) 
Glacial acetic Acid 

EDTA 5% w/v 
Sulfuric Acid Con. 
FIELD STAIN A 
FIELD STAIN B 

HYDROCHLORIC ACID N/10 
73 IMMERSION OIL (Microscopy Grade) Dropping 3Oml 

Bottle 
WBC DILUTING FLUID 
RBC DILUTING FLUID 

each 
each 

67 
68 
69 
70 

00ml 
500m 
500m 
|500ml 
500ml 
500ml 

each 
each 
each 
each 
each 

each 
each 
each 
each 

500m 
500m 
25 ml 
|100ml 
5 It 

30lt 
100ml 
250 test 
250ml 
500g 
500gm 
|100gm 
500ml 
500ml 
2.5ltr 
1x100nos 
each 
5ltr 
each 
alu 
each 
each 
each 
each 
1x50nos 
each 
0.5-5ul 
5-50ul 
|10-100ul 
20-200ul 

74 

Reticulocyte counting Fluid (BioLab) 
Semen DILUTING FLUID 

formalin 
formalin 
Fructose 
Acetonee 

Leishman Stain with buffer 
Sulphur Powder 

Liquor Ammonia Solution 
Sodium Nitroproside 

CARBOLFUCHSIN (ZN Strong) 
Meth Meth line Blue 

Xyline 
Needle 23, 24 

Sprit 4.5 Ltr (methy) 
Distilled water 

PAPS SMEAR STAINING 

each 78 
79 
80 
81 

each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 

each 

84 
85 
86 
87 

88 
89 
90 

91 
92 

each 
Per Pack 

each 
each 
each 
each 

93 Slide stand 
94 ESR Niddle 

Micropipete stand 
Hemocytometr 

Glucometre and strip 
Glucometer stripS 

Micropipette Fix Volume 
Micropipette Variable Volumme 
Micropipette Variable Volume 
Micropipette Variable Volume 
Micropipette Variable Volume 

each 
each 
each 
each 

95 

96 
97 
98 
99 Per Pack 

each 100 
101 

102 
103 103 

each 
each 
each 
each 



04 
105 
06 

107 

each 
each 

Micropipette Variable Volume 
Incubator (inner chamber ss digital with fan)_ 

water wath (digital)D_ 
Hemoglobin meter 

Urinometer 
Slide Box 

Pipette Glass 
Pipette Glass 
Pipette Glass 
Pipette Glass 
Pipette Glass 
Pipette Glass 

lest Tube without Rim Glass 
Test Tube without Rim Plastic 

Test Tube without Rim 
Test Tube without Rim 

Reagent Bottle 
Reagent Bottle 
Plastic Droper 

Glass Rod 
RBC pipette_ 
WBC Pipette 

Capillary Tube 
Cover Slip 18,or 22mm 

Wintrobe Tube For ESR 
Test Tube Cleaning Brush 

Pipette Bulb 
Test Tube Holder 

Tourniquet 
citrate Vail 

EDTA K3 Vail 
Fluoride vail 

Plain Vail (activator) 
RIA Vail 

Chattels Forceps straight ss 
Urine Container Sterile 30 MI 

Micropipete tips 10-100 u and 100 -1000 u, 

100-1000ul 
|14x14x14 
10x12x7 
each 
each 
each 
2.0m 
5.0ml 
0.2ml 
0.1ml 
10 75mm 
10*75mm 
12*100mm 

each 

each 
each 
each 

each 
each 
each 
each 

108 
109 
110 

112 
113 

L114| 
115 

116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 

each 

1x100nos 
1x100nos 
|1x100nos 
1 

| 12 inchn 

each 
each 
each Pack 
each Pack 
each Pack 
each 
each 
each 

123 
124| 
125 

126 
127 
128 
129 

130 
131 
132| 
133 

134 
135 
136
137 

138 
139 
140 

1 

100 
10Gm 
1x100nos 
1x20 nos pack 

each 
each 
each 
each Pack 
each Pack 
each 

each 
each 
each 
each 
dch 

each 
each 
each 
each 
each 

100 

1 pack 
|1 pack 
1 
|100 pack 

each 
each 
each Pack 
each Pack 

141 Tissue Paper 
Filter Paper 

Insulin syringe 
Polythene gloves 
Surgical gloves 

Non Dispo Gloves 
Postmortem Gloves 

Syringe 50ml 
Syringe 20 ml 
Syringe 10 ml 
Syringe,5ml 
Syringe 2ml 
ECG Gelly 
USG Gelly 

Cotton Roll 500 g 156 Usg Roll UPP-1105 IN (110MMX20M) THIRMAL each 

142 
143 
144 
145 
146 
147 
148 
149| 
150 
151 

152 

EACH 
|100 
6; no 7 NO 
|100 
each 
each 
each 

each 
each Pack 
each pair 
each Pack| 
each 
each 
each 

each each 
each 
each 
each 

each 
153 
154| 
155 

each 
250m 
250ml 
each 

each 
each 

PRINT MEDIA)_ 
each 



57 
158 
59 

Dental x-ray film (1.0.P.A.25X33MM) 
Gloves powder 500gm 

Povidione solution 500 ml_ 
Povidione Ointment 15gm 

Savlon 1ltr 
Dettol 1ltr., 

Dettol 500ml, 
Dettol 100ml 

Hydrogen peroxide 450 ml 
Lignocaine gelly 2% 

LIgnocaine inj with Adrenol 2% 
Lignocaine spray 10 % 

Lignocaine inj 2% 
Lignocaine inj 4% 

LIgnocaine tropical vail 4% 
Tinbenzone 100ml 

Pure hand 
Bandage (Antiseptic) 

Micropore 2inch 
Micropore 4inch 

N. saline, DNS, D5,D10 
Scalpvan Set 

Berbar thred 20 No. 
Enima pot 

Enima pipe with Nozal 
Hot Water Beg 

Rubber Catheter red 
Bandage than 

Roll bandage 0.5x 0.5,7 
Roll bandage 5x 5 

Roll bandage 10x5 
ECG Roll (12 channel gotiz)_ 

each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
30m 
each 
30ml
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 

each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 

each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 

160| 
161 

162 
163 

164 
165 

166 
167 
168 
169 
170 
171 

172 
173 

174| 
175 

each 
176 

177 
178 
179 

180 
181 
182 

183 
184 
185 
186 
187 

L 188 

each 
each 
each 

each 
each 
each 
each 

each 

each 
each 

each 

each 

each 
each 
each 

each 

each 

each each 
189 Mechontosh each mtr each 190 

191 
192 

Head cap disposable |100 each Pack 
Sanityzer 

X-Ray Film Digital Fuzi 

X-Ray Film Digital Duzi 

5LT each 
14x17, each Pack 193 

194| 
8x 10 each Pack 

Nylon silk Suture4.0 

195|31inch*72inch Color-white non woven Fabric for Single| 
each each 

use bedsheet 

weighing machine Adult 
weighing machine Child 
weighing machine Digital 

stethoscope Adult 
stethoscope Child 

BP Instrument LED mercury 

each 
each 
each 
each 

each 196| 
197 
198| 

each 
each 

199 
200 

each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 
each 

each 
each 01 

202 
203 
204 
205 

Goniometer 
formalin 

pulse oximeter 

each 
each 
each 
each non contact thermometer 

each 206 
207 

face mask disposable 3 layar each 
each 
each 

N-95 FACE MASK each 
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